
$559,500 - 31865 Carneros Ave #136, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2041114 

$559,500
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,960 sqft
Condo/Townhome on 0 Acres

NASSAU GROVE, Lewes, DE

Welcome to Nassau Grove, a gated
community close to the beach with many
amenities.  This 4BR, 4BA home features a
contemporary loft with an elegant stone floor
to ceiling gas fireplace.  There is plenty of
square footage for entertaining family and
friends.  Too many upgrades and great
features to list including: Open floor-plan,
sunroom, gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors,
vaulted ceilings, formal dinning room, rear
deck that backs to open space with an electric
auto awning and much more.  Conveniently
located to everything Lewes has to offer,
shopping, restaurants, and a bike/walking trail
that leads to it all.  The Community amenities
include a clubhouse with pool, kiddie pool,
bocce ball, volleyball, tennis/pickleball, tiki hut
and outdoor fireplace.  Clubhouse includes
game room with shuffleboard, fitness and
exercise equipment, showers, library, bar,
billiards, card and poker tables and more. 
Please schedule your showing today.

Built in 2012

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2041114

Price $559,500

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,960



Acres 0.00

Year Built 2012

Type Condo/Townhome

Sub-Type Condo, Detached

Style Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 31865 Carneros Ave #136

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision NASSAU GROVE

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Master Bath(s), Recessed
Lighting, Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in Closet(s), Shades/Blinds,
Wood Floors

Utilities Cable TV, Phone Available, Sewer Available, Propane, Water Available

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane, Fireplace - Glass Doors, Stone

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Has Basement Yes

Basement Full, Partially Finished, Poured Concrete, Sump Pump, Windows

Exterior



Exterior Frame, Vinyl Siding

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed May 11th, 2023

Days on Market 208

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

HOA Fees 720.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Active Adults Realty
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